Blackberry Township

43W390 Main Street Road

Elburn, IL. 60119

Phone: 630-365-9109 Fax: 630-365-6568

Blackberry Township Scheduled Meetings

Regular January 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular February 13,2024  Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular March 12, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Annual Town Meeting April 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m.
Regular April 9, 2024 Tuesday Follows Annual Town Meeting
Regular May 14, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular June 11, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular July 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular August 13, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular September 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular October 8, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular November 13,2024 Wednesday 6:30 p.m.
Regular December 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.

Regular January 14, 2025 Tuesday 6:30 p.m.



